

2 hour(s) to complete

10

Experiment

King's College London, De Crespigny Park, Camberwell, London SE5 8AF, UK

King's College London

The purpose of this study is to examine how people respond differently during social interactions and whether factors, such as anxiety, may influence aspects of social interaction, trust and the social decision making. Males and females aged 18-50 can take part in this study. This study involves one visit to the IoPPN in Denmark Hill and takes approximately 2 hours. It includes interview questions, brief questionnaires, tests of memory/concentration, and two computer-based games.

Find out more online

Poster printed on 02/05/2024 Study expires on 31/07/2017

More info

by scanning the QR code or visiting the URL

www.cfp.cc/HRAM13

cfp.cc/HRAM13
cfp.cc/HRAM13
cfp.cc/HRAM13
cfp.cc/HRAM13
cfp.cc/HRAM13
cfp.cc/HRAM13
cfp.cc/HRAM13
cfp.cc/HRAM13
cfp.cc/HRAM13
cfp.cc/HRAM13